HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 2609

By COMMITTEE ON HEALTH CARE

March 25

1	On page 1 of the printed bill, line 2, delete ", 431A.855".
2	On page 2, delete lines 6 through 45.
3	On page 3, delete lines 1 and 2.
4	In line 3, delete "3" and insert "2".
5	On page 6, line 1, delete "4" and insert "3" and delete ", 431A.855".
6	In line 2, delete "to 3" and insert "and 2".
7	In line 6, delete ", 431A.855".
8	In line 7, delete "to 3" and insert "and 2".
9	In line 8, delete "5" and insert "4".
10	